
WEO VS SB
WEO locking socket
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Properties
Connection 1 WEO socket
Sealing form 1 O-ring seal
Material Steel
Surface electro galvanised

Item
Identification Size Operating pressure Ø D1 L1 AF S1
 (mm) (mm) (mm)

WEO VS 10 SB
WEO VS 13 SB
WEO VS 16 SB
WEO VS 23 SB
WEO VS 30 SB

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

PN 350
PN 350
PN 350
PN 350
PN 250

10
13
16
23
30

28,0
31,0
32,0
44,0
55,0

20
24
28
32
41

19
22
27
32
41

SW, S1, S2 = With across flats


