

Properties

Connection 1	WEO socket
Sealing form 1	O-ring seal
Material	Steel
Surface	electro galvanised



Item

Identification	Size	Operating pressure	Ø D1 (mm)	L1 (mm)	AF (mm)	S1
WEO VS 10 SB	1/4"	PN 350	10	28,0	20	19
WEO VS 13 SB	3/8"	PN 350	13	31,0	24	22
WEO VS 16 SB	1/2"	PN 350	16	32,0	28	27
WEO VS 23 SB	3/4"	PN 350	23	44,0	32	32
WEO VS 30 SB	1"	PN 250	30	55,0	41	41

SW, S1, S2 = With across flats